
General information about company 

Scrip code 544263 

NSESymbol KRN 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE0Q3J0IOl5 

Name of the company KRN Heat Exchanger And Refrigeration Limited 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type ofreport Quarterly 

Quarter Ended I Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) I Listing Date 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (I) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 



Declaration 

Sr. 
Particular Yes/No 

Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non 
No. Group shareholder Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No 

5 
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts 

No No No No are issued? 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No 

8 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal 

No No Undertaking"? 

9 
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of 

No No Pledge or NDU, if any? 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No 



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 5.6 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 5.74 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 2.62 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 1.68 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 2.3 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Number of Voting Rights held in each Total No. 

No. 
Shareholding class of securities (IX) 

No. of Shares 
of shares 

Of 
as a% of 

No.Of Underlying 
on fully 

No.Of Total nos. total no. of No. of diluted 
Category 

No. of Partly 
shares shares shares 

Shares 
Shares 

No.Of Outstanding 
basis 

Category of 
Nos. Of fully paid paid-

underlying held ( calculated 
Underlying 

Underlying 
Outstanding convertible 

(including 
shareholders up equity No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstanding ESOP securities, No. 

(I) shareholder 
up 

Depository (VII)~ asper Total as a Outstanding warrants, 
(II) 

(III) shares equity 
Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, %of convertible 

Warrants 
Graoted of Warrants 

ESOP, 
held (IV) shares 

(VI) (V)+ (VI) 19 57) (VIII) (A+B+C) securities 
(XB) 

(XC) and ESOP etc. 
Convertible 

held 
Asa% of 

(XA) (X)~ 
Securities 

(V) 
(A+B+C2) Class Class 

(XA+XB+XC) 
etc.)(XI)~ 

eg:X eg:Y 
Total 

(VII+X) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

5 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 
Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 83761 18156620 18156620 29.21 18156620 18156620 29.21 18156620 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 83766 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Shareholding 
,as a% 

Number of Non- Total Number of 
assuming Number of Other Shares 
full Locked in shares 

Shares Disposal 
encumbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 

conversion (XIII) 
pledged Undertaking 

if any (XVI) (XVII)= 
of (XIV) (XV) 

(XIV+ XV+ XVI) 

Category 
convertible Number of 

Category of 
securities ( equity shares 
as a held in 

(I) shareholder percentage dematerialized 
(II) of diluted Asa Asa Asa form (XVIII) 

%of %of %of Asa% As a% of share 
total No. total No. total No. of total No. total Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) No. (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares category category category 
(XII)= 

held held held held (b) held (b) 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII)+(X) As 
a¾of (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

Promoter 

(A) 
& 

70.79 12431320 28.25 43999980 Promoter 
Group 

(B) Public 29.21 18156619 0 0 0 

Non 
(C) Promoter-

Non Public 

Shares 
(Cl) underlying 

DRs 

Shares held 

(C2) 
by 
Employee 
Trusts 

Total 100 12431320 20 62156599 0 0 0 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Number of Voting Rights held in Total No. 

No. 
Shareholding each class of securities (IX) 

No. of Shares 
of shares 

Of 
as a% of 

No.Of Underlying 
on fully 

No.Of Total nos. total no. of No. of diluted 
No. of Partly 

shares shares shares 
Shares 

Shares 
No.Of Outstanding 

basis 
Category & Nos. Of fully paid paid-

underlying held ( calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Underlying 
Underlying 

Outstanding convertible 
(including 

Sr.No. Name of the shareholders up equity up 
Depository (VII)~ 

asa % Outstanding 
Outstanding 

ESOP securities, No. 
Shareholders (I) (III) shares equity 

as per of convertible Granted of Warrants 
warrants, 

held(IV) shares 
Receipts (IV)+ SCRR, Total securities 

Warrants 
(XC) and ESOP etc. 

ESOP, 

held 
(VI) (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) Voting (XA) 

(XB) (X)~ Convertible 

(V) 
Asa¾of Class eg: Class rights (XA+XB+XC) 

Securities 
(A+B+C2) X eg:Y 

Total etc.)(XI)~ 
(VII+X) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(I) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

5 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 
undivided Family 

(d) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 
5 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 

(A)(!) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 

5 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 43999980 70.79 43999980 
Promoter 
Group(A)~ 
(A)(l)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(!) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 8 1426456 1426456 2.29 1426456 1426456 2.29 1426456 

(c) 
Alternate 

8 2524761 2524761 4.06 2524761 2524761 4.06 2524761 
Investment Funds 

Sub-Total 
16 3951217 3951217 6.36 3951217 3951217 6.36 3951217 

(B)(l) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 25 3160805 3160805 5.09 3160805 3160805 5.09 3160805 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 4 134393 134393 0.22 134393 134393 0.22 134393 

Category II 

Sub-Total 
29 3295198 3295198 5.3 3295198 3295198 5.3 3295198 (B)(2) 

(3) Central Government / State Government( s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

(g) Resident 181264 I 7052071 I 
I 

17052071 111.35 I 7052071 I 17052071 111.351 

I I I 
17052071 

Individuals 
holding nominal 



share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 

(h) 
holding nominal 

30 2213261 2213261 3.56 2213261 2213261 3.56 2213261 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

(i) 
Non Resident 

944 309789 309789 0.5 309789 309789 0.5 309789 
Indians (NRis) 

(I) Bodies Corporate 187 1045947 1045947 1.68 1045947 1045947 1.68 1045947 

(m) 
Any Other 

1291 289137 289137 0.47 289137 289137 0.47 289137 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 
83716 10910205 10910205 17.55 10910205 10910205 17.55 10910205 

(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)~(B)(l)+ 83761 18156620 18156620 29.21 18156620 18156620 29.21 18156620 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total( 
83766 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 

A+B+C2) 

Total 
83766 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 62156600 100 62156600 

(A+B+C) 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Shareholding 
,asa % 

Number of Non- Total Number of 
assuming Number of Other Shares 
full Locked in shares 

Shares Disposal 
encwnbrances, encumbered Sub-categorization of shares 

conversion (XIII) pledged Undertaking 
ifany(XVI) (XVII)= 

of (XIV) (XV) (XIV+ XV+ XVI) 
convertible Number of 

Category & securities ( equity shares 
Sr.No. Name of the as a held in 

Shareholders (I) percentage 
Asa Asa Asa 

dematerialized 
of diluted 

%of %of %of Asa% Asa¾of 
form (XVIII) 

share 
total No. total No. total No. of total No. total Sub- Sub- Sub-

capital) No. (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares (a) Shares category category category 
(XII)= 

held held held held (b) held (b) 
(i) (ii) (iii) 

(VII)+(X) As 
a¾of (b) (b) (b) 

(A+B+C2) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 

70.79 12431320 28.25 43999980 
undivided Family 

(d) 
Any Other 

0 0 0 0 (specify) 

Sub-Total 
70.79 12431320 28.25 43999980 (A)(!) 

(2) Foreign 

Total 
Shareholding 
of Promoter 
and 

70.79 12431320 28.25 43999980 
Promoter 
Group (A)= 
(A)(l)+(A) 
(2) 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 2.29 1426456 0 0 0 

(c) 
Alternate 

4.06 2524761 0 0 0 Investment Funds 

Sub-Total 
6.36 3951217 0 0 0 (B)(l) 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

Foreign Portfolio 
(d) Investors 5.09 3160805 0 0 0 

Category I 

Foreign Portfolio 
(e) Investors 0.22 134393 0 0 0 

Category II 



Sub-Total 
5.3 3295198 0 0 0 

(B)(2) 

(3) Central Government / State Government( s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

Resident 
Individuals 

(g) holding nominal 11.35 7052070 0 0 0 
share capital up 
to Rs. 2 lakhs 

Resident 
Individuals 

(h) 
holding nominal 

3.56 2213261 0 0 0 
share capital in 
excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

(i) Non Resident 
0.5 309789 0 0 0 

Indians (NRis) 

(I) Bodies Corporate 1.68 1045947 0 0 0 

(m) 
Any Other 

0.47 289137 0 0 0 
(specify) 

Sub-Total 
17.55 10910204 0 0 0 

(B)(4) 

Total Public 
Shareholding 
(BMB)(l)+ 29.21 18156619 0 0 0 
(B)(2)+(B) 
(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total( 
100 12431320 20 62156599 

A+B+C2) 

Total 100 12431320 20 62156599 
(A+B+C) 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

Name of the SANTOSH KUMAR 
ANmDEVI 

MANOHAR KOMAL YASHPAL BALBIR 
KAMLADEVI Shareholders (I) YADAV LAL YADAV YADAV SINGH 

PAN (II) ACUPY6612N BCUPD1581J ADIPL2740F BJYPY6517N BKUPY1830M HJOPS3466L FFEPD8161P 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~ (IV)+ 20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

32.66 38.13 0 0 0 0 0 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 

Total 20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 

Total as a % of 
32.66 38.13 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)~(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

32.66 38.13 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 6215655 6215655 10 0 0 0 0 

As a % of total 
30.62 26.23 100 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

20299950 23700000 10 10 10 0 0 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 



Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter 
Group 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr.No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

Name of the 
MAYARANI NEELAMYADAV RAKESH KUMAR YADAV SEEMA DEVI SOMWATI DEVI SUDESHDEVI ARTIYADAV Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) GAOPR8385H ATUPY1138N AGMPY7492A IRAPD6070E CXGPD6603P FOIPD3627B BUWPY6307B 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~ (IV)+ 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)~(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr.No. 15 16 17 

Name of the 
RIDHAMYADAV NAISHA YADAV LATE CHANDER SINGH Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z ZZZZZ9999Z Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 0 43999980 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~ (IV)+ 0 0 0 43999980 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 0 70.79 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg:X 0 0 0 43999980 

Total 0 0 0 43999980 

Total as a % of 
0 0 0 70.79 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 0 0 0 43999980 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)~(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 0 70.79 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 0 0 0 12431320 

As a% of total 
0 0 0 28.25 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 0 43999980 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
Textual Information( 1) Textual Information(2) Textual Information(3) providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group 



Text Block 

Textual Information(!) Minor 

Textual Information(2) Minor 

Textual Information(3) Do not having PAN 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back 

Name of the 
KRNCOILS Private Limited Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AAICK6392A Total 

No. of the 
0 0 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 0 0 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 0 0 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0 0 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 0 0 

Total 0 0 

Total as a% of 
0 0 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants and 0 0 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

0 0 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Locked in shares (XIII) 

No. (a) 0 0 

As a % of total 
0 0 Shares held (b) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 



Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Shareholder type Promoter Group 



Mutual Funds 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
WHITEOAK CAPITAL MULTI CAP FUND Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AAATY6481F Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 907009 907009 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 907009 907009 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.46 1.46 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 907009 907009 

Total 907009 907009 

Total as a % of 
1.46 1.46 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 907009 907009 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.46 1.46 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

907009 907009 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 



I Sub-category (iii) I 0 



Alternate Investment Funds 

Sr.No. 1 2 

Name of the 
VQ FASTERCAP FUND HOLANl VENTURE CAPITAL FUND- HOLANl VENTURE CAPITAL FUND-I Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AAETV2058H AACTH8878F Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 729610 986344 1715954 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 729610 986344 1715954 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.17 1.59 2.76 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 729610 986344 1715954 

Total 729610 986344 1715954 

Total as a % of 
1.17 1.59 2.76 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 729610 986344 1715954 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.17 1.59 2.76 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

729610 986344 1715954 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 



I Sub-category (iii) I 0 



Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
WASATCH EMERGING lNDIA FUND Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AABCW0772H Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 670349 670349 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 670349 670349 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.08 1.08 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 670349 670349 

Total 670349 670349 

Total as a % of 
1.08 1.08 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 670349 670349 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.08 1.08 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

670349 670349 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 



I Sub-category (iii) I 0 



Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 

Sr.No. 1 

Name of the 
MUKULMAHAVIRAGRAWAL Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) AAPFP7724D Total 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 1000000 1000000 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) = (IV)+ 1000000 1000000 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

1.61 1.61 asper SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 1000000 1000000 

Total 1000000 1000000 

Total as a % of 
1.61 1.61 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 1000000 1000000 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

1.61 1.61 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

0 0 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 

Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 



I Sub-category (iii) I 0 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr.No. 1 2 3 

Category Clearing Members Trusts HUF 

Category/ More 
Category Category Category than I percentage 

Name of the 
Click here to go back Shareholders (I) 

PAN (II) Total 

No. of the 
9 I 1281 1291 Shareholders (I) 

No. of fully paid 
up equity shares 17550 10 271577 289137 
held (IV) 

Total nos. shares 
held (VII) ~ (IV)+ 17550 10 271577 289137 
(V)+ (VI) 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 
shares ( calculated 

0.03 0 0.44 0.47 as per SCRR, 
1957) (VIII) As a 
% of (A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 

Class eg: X 17550 10 271577 289137 

Total 17550 10 271577 289137 

Total as a% of 
0.03 0 0.44 0.47 Total Voting rights 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 
basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 17550 10 271577 289137 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)~(VII+ X) 

Shareholding , as a 
% assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible 
securities ( as a 

O.Q3 0 0.44 0.47 percentage of 
diluted share 
capital) (XII)~ 
(VII)+(X) As a % 
of(A+B+C2) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

17550 10 271577 289137 dematerialized 
form(XIV) 

Reason for not providing PAN 

Reason for not 
providing PAN 



Sub-categorization of shares 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 




